MSC IN EUROPEAN ECONOMY and BUSINESS LAW

AUTUMN EXAM SESSION 2019/2020

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

31 Aug

1 Sept

2 Sept

3 Sept

4 Sept

Economic History 10:00

EU Commercial Law
9:00

Advanced Management 12:00
Econometrics 14:00

International Economics 10:00

European Institutions 11:00

Games, Industrial
Organization
11:00

7 Sept

8 Sept

9 Sept

10 Sept

11 Sept

EU Administrative Law 9:00

Monetary Economics 10:00
Territorial Organization 2:00

Economics of EU Integration &
Economic Integration and
Structural Reforms 9:00
Management Consulting 14:00

Business Statistics 9:00

EU Public Choice & EU Publicg
Economics 10:00
Development Economics
14:00




