## MSC IN EUROPEAN ECONOMY and BUSINESS LAW

## AUTUMN EXAM SESSION 2019/2020

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
31 Aug	1 Sept	2 Sept	3 Sept	4 Sept
Economic History 10:00	EU Commercial Law 9:00	Advanced Management 12:00 Econometrics 14:00	International Economics 10:00 European Institutions 11:00	Games, Industrial Organization 11:00
7 Sept	8 Sept	9 Sept	10 Sept	11 Sept
EU Administrative Law 9:00	Monetary Economics 10:00 Territorial Organization 2:00	Economics of EU Integration & Economic Integration and Structural Reforms 9:00 Management Consulting 14:00	Business Statistics 9:00	EU Public Choice & EU Public Economics 10:00 Development Economics 14:00